R

LBCC TRANSFER CENTER

REMOTE APPLICATION
ASSISTANCE LABS!!!

$tuck on a transter application question? Visit our open virtual 1ab!

CSU Spring 2021 transfer applications open August 1st (Due August 31st)
UC Fall 2021 transfer applications open August 1st

August 3 | Monday | 9am - 11am
https://cccconfer.zoom.us/meeting/register/tJMpdOmhpjouHNTco759djXntlUUOifpdwlL3
August 4 | Tuesday | 3pm - 5pm
https://cccconfer.zoom.us/meeting/register/tJOtdugsrD4vGtaziiMOHGPGTmMReDEGQIOYI

August 11| Tuesday | 10am - 12pm
https://cccconfer.zoom.us/meeting/register/tJwvf-upgDopHtJ7EVrF5ZqUbS-70XEKD33R

August 12 | Wednesday | 4pm - 6pm
https://cccconfer.zoom.us/meeting/register/tJMgcumrgjMtGO90OKUASOGMXFY-meWutbhg-Lu
August 17 | Monday | 3pm - 5pm
https://cccconfer.zoom.us/meeting/register/tJwpdOCgrTwqGNHEhKNFKri4kxp3_QxSOYGe-
August 18 | Tuesday | 1pm - 3pm
https://cccconfer.zoom.us/meeting/register/tJOIfuChqz8vE9JRfqdYFghbFfSzq4dc0Z0p
August 24 | Monday | 9am - 11am
https://cccconfer.zoom.us/meeting/register/tJcuduCsqjMVvE93BoliTOROWsFZhiAYe-Ypm
August 25 | Tuesday | 4pm - 6pm
https://cccconfer.zoom.us/meeting/register/tJ0ocOyrqTksEtBbWguJ-umsrQx0lcxR-iui
August 26 | Wednesday | 9am - 11am
https://cccconfer.zoom.us/meeting/register/tJOocOyrgTksEtBbWguJ-umsrQx0lcxR-iui
August 27 | Thursday | 3pm - 5pm
https://cccconfer.zoom.us/meeting/register/tJUoceCqrzstG92d4FKgOi2mDGiYiwcdDlo_

assistance, please create youy application account and begin youyr application...

UC Applications: https://admission.universityofcalifornia.edu/apply-now.html
CSU Applications: https://www2.calstate.edu/apply
Select Private School Applications: https://www.commonapp.org/

For questions, p\ease email -\'\ra.nsferacadem\.(@\\occ.edu oY
ca\l (S62)938-4630/3916.
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